	Rayat Bahra Group of Institutes, E Co	ducation City, Hoshiarpur urses Offered-2023	-2023		Updated-20-3-2023	
Institute	Course Offered	Eligibility	Age Limit	Duration	Affiliation	
RBIENT (Engineering)	B.Tech.: Civil, ME, CSE & IT	10+2 Non-Medical		4 Years	IKG-PTU, Kapurthala (AICTE Approved)	
	B. Tech. LEET	3 years Diploma, Pass in qualifying exam as per Uni. guidelines, BSc Non Med. from UGC Recognized University with 45% Marks for Gen & 40 % for Reserve Category. Passed D. Voc Stream.		3 Years		
RBIP (Pharmacy)	B. Pharmacy	10+2 Med & N.M	Min 17 yrs	4 Years	IKG-PTU, Kapurthala (AICTE & PCI Approved)	
	B. Pharmacy: LEET	D. Pharmacy	Min 17 yrs	3 Years		
	M. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)	B. Pharmacy with 55%		2 Years		
	Diploma In Pharmacy	10+2 Med & N.M	Min 17 yrs	2 Years	PSTB- Chd	
	MBA, (Mrkg, HR, Finance. & IT)	Graduation with 50% for Gen & 45% for SC		2 Years	IKG-PTU, Kapurthala (AICTE Approved)	
	Bachelor of Hotel Mgt. & Catering Technology	10+2 All Streams		4 Years		
	BBA					
	BCA	10+2 All Streams		3 Years		
RBIM- (Management)	B.Com (Hons.) B. Sc. (Fashion Design)	4		-		
	B.Sc. Medical Lab Science	10+2 Med & N.M, Any 3 years diploma after 10th, Dilpmoa in	Min 17 Years	IF 3 years	IKG-PTU, Kapurthala (NON-AICTE)	
	B.Sc. Operation Theatre Technology	Pharmacy. 10+2 Medical	Min 17 Years	3 years 6 Months		
	B.Voc- (Hospitality & Catering Mgt.)	10+2 All Streams		3 Years		
	B.Voc- (Web Technologies & Multi- Media)	10+2 All Streams		3 Years		
RBCE	B.Ed.	Graduation with 50% for Gen & 45% for SC		2 Years	Panjab Uni., Chd. & NCTE Approved	
RBCL-	B.A. LLB, Hons. (5Years)	10+2 any stream		5 Years	Punjab Uni., Chd. & BCI Approved	
LAW	LLB- (3 Years)*	Graduation in any stream		3 Years	Punjab Uni., Chd. & BCI Approved *	
RBCN (Nursing)	B. Sc. Nursing	10+2 Medical, 45% for Gen,	Min 17 Years Min 17 years	4 Years	Baba Farid University of Health Sciences, Faridkot. Approved by INC & PNRC	
	Post Basic B.Sc Nursing	40% for SC G.N.M.		2 Years		
	Home Base Care Helper	10th with Science		6 Months		
	Emergency cum Ambulance Attendant	10th with Science		1 Year		
Para Medical	Operation Theater Attendant	10th with Science		1 Year		
Diploma /	Hospital & Home Base Care Attendant	10th with Science		1 Year		
Certificate course- RBCN	Bridge Prog. Certificate in Community Health	Admission in BSc Nursing (Before or in Session 2015-2016) Admission in PBBSc Nursing (Before or in Session 2017-2018)	Min 17 Years	6 Months		
RBIENT 10+1 School Wing	Medical & Non-Medical	10 th			P.S.E.B., Mohali	
		FFILIATED UNIVERSITY NOF cessions for Duration of Cou				
Sc	Scholarships & Concessions	1	Documents 1	required		
100% of Tuition fee	Student whose both parents are not alive	Attested Copy of Death Certificates				
50% of Tuition fee	Student whose father is not alive	Attested Copy of Death Certificate				
25 % of tuition fee	Single girl child	Affidavit to be submitted every semester/year for availing the concession				
25% of tuition fee	Siblings Studying in RBGI Campuses, Concession to both will be given.	Application to be submitted every semester/year for availing the concession				
25% of tuition fee	Wards of Employees of RBGI,Alumni Admissions of RBGI, (Higher Edu.Concession to our own students)	Application to be submitted every semester/year for availing the concession				
20% of tuition fee	Sports, Bravery Award, NCC,Wards of Defence,	Affidavit of Concerned activity to be submit.				
	ligible for the above concession he/she has cession / scholarship for that particular perio		-			
	to migrate to other college (Except within RBG), h	ne will be required to pay the entire	concession am	ount availed ti	ll that date.	
	SC-ST POL	ICY AS PER GOVT. NORM	IS			
Meritorious		IE CONCESSIONS at ENTRY L . toppers 1 to 10,will be cont		ition is main	ntained every sem.	
Concessions	ag • 0088/0035/ 0000/010//	8360679190 0000	876877 0	27617200	200	
Admission Helplin	es : 9988400354, 9988401864	, 8300028189, 9988	020822,8	52642308	00	

FEES & CONCES Course & Fees Per Sem	SIONS , RBGI, Hoshiarpur Cam Aggregate %age Marks	Concession one Time entry	Amount Payable	Updated:20-3-23 Amount Payable for PMS student
	In Qualifying Exam Engi	level only neering & Technology	Gen. Category	through Counselling only.
	65% - 75% Marks 75% - 85% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	34000 31000	One Time admission Charges = 4000 Prospectus = 800
B. Tech.	85% - 90% Marks	50% in tuition fee	25000	Activity = 550
s.40,000 / Sem. 4 Yrs	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	19000	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000 Total : 7350
	Pass in qualifying exam as per University			One Time admission Charges = 4000
3. Tech. LEET	guidelines, BSc Non Medical from UGC Recognized University with at least 45%	Flat 30,000 per sem after all	Rs 30000	$\frac{Prospectus = 800}{Activity = 550}$
Rs. 40,000 / Sem, 3 Yrs	Marks for Gen & 40 % for Reserve Category.	discounts. (50% Tuition fee Off)	KS 30000	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
	Passed D. Voc Stream	- /		Total : 7350
	60% - 70% Marks	Ianagement Studies 20% in tuition fee	34000	One Time admission Charges = 4000
MBA	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks	30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee	31000 25000	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550
Rs 40,000 / Sem, 2 Yrs	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	19000	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
	659/ 759/ Montre	200/ in twition for	16900	Total : 7350 One Time admission Charges = 2000
BBA & B.Com (Hons.)	65% - 75% Marks 75% - 85% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	15350	Prospectus = 800
Rs 20,000/sem, 3 Yrs	85% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks	50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee	12250 9150	Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
x 20,000 /3011,0 113		70 76 In tuition fee	5130	Total : 5350
	65% - 75% Marks 75% - 85% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	19400 17850	One Time admission Charges = 2000 Prospectus = 800
BCA -	85% - 90% Marks	50% in tuition fee	14750	Activity = 550
Rs 22,500 /Sem, 3Yrs	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	11650	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
achelor of Hotel Mgt. & Catering	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	21900	Total : 5350 One Time admission Charges = 2000
ech, Rs25,000 /Sem plus 5K-Lab	75% - 85% Marks	30% in tuition fee	20350	Prospectus = 800
harges/Sem, & (Uniform Rs 7000 one	85% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks	50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee	17250 14150	Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
me approx.), 4Yrs				Total : 5350
.Voc- Hospitality & Catering	65% - 75% Marks 75% - 85% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	26,900 25,350	One Time admission Charges = 2000 Prospectus = 800
Igt. Rs 30,000 per sem, Rs 5K/Sem ab/Training Charges, & (Uniform Rs 7000	85% - 90% Marks	50% in tuition fee	22,250	Activity = 550
e time approx.), 3Years Course with multi	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	19,150	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
xit: After 1st Year Certificate Course.				
After 2nd Year -Diploma				Total : 5350
After 3rd Year Degree. .VOC-WED TECHNOLOGIES & IVIUITI	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	26,900	One Time admission Charges = 2000
ledia Rs30,000 per sem,with	75% - 85% Marks	30% in tuition fee	25,350	Prospectus = 800
nulti Exit: 3 Yrs	85% - 90% Marks	50% in tuition fee	22,250	Activity = 550
After 1Year Certificate Course.	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	19,150	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
After 2nd Year -Diploma & After 3rd Year Degree.				Total : 5350
Alter Sid Tear Degree.	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	18400	One Time admission Charges = 2000
3.Sc.Fashion Design	75% - 85% Marks 85% - 90% Marks	30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee	16850 13750	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550
Rs 21,500/ Sem, 3 Years	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	10650	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
				Total : 5350
S.c. Medical Lab Science	65% - 75% Marks 75% - 85% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	21900 20350	One Time admission Charges = 2000 Prospectus = 800
s 25000 / Sem, 3 Years	85% - 90% Marks	50% in tuition fee	17250	Activity = 550
3 23000 / Selli, 3 Tears	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	14150	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000 Total : 5350
	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	21900	One Time admission Charges = 2000
B.Sc. (Operation Theatre Fechnology)	75% - 85% Marks 85% - 90% Marks	30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee	20350 17250	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550
ks 25000/ Sem, 3 Years	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	14150	Uni. Counseling Fee = 2000
,	Ph:	armaceutical Sciences		Total : 5350
8. Pharmacy, 4 Years &	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	43000	Full fee to be charged from SC
B. Pharmacy LEET	75% - 85% Marks 85% - 90% Marks	30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee	40000 34000	Students as per Govt
Rs. 49000/ Sem	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	28000	reimbursements of PMS fees, Rs
1. Pharmacy (Pharmaceutics)	60% - 70% Marks	20% in tuition fee	47000	41,475 per sem. Full fee to be charged from SC
Rs 55500/ Sem, 2	70% - 80% Marks	30% in tuition fee	42750	Students as per Govt
ears	80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks	50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee	34250 25750	reimbursements of PMS fees.
inlama in Pharmany Da 35 000	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	32800	Full fee to be charged from SC
viploma in Pharmacy Rs 35,000 er Sem, 2 Years	75% - 85% Marks 85% - 90% Marks	30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee	31700 29500	Students as per Govt
	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	27300	reimbursements of PMS fees.
.Sc Nursing (Govt./Direct)		Nursing		
Rs 1,04,000 / Year (Rs 5250 Uni. Related Fee &	Based on Marks/ %age in qualifying exa	m. PPMET		Rs 98,750 (Govt.)
unseling fee Plus SNA fund of Rs 2550), 4 Years				
ost Basic B.Sc Nursing, (Govt./		DDDMD/		
irect), Rs 1,04,000 / Year, (Rs 5250 Uni Related ee & counseling fee. 2 Years	Based on Marks/ %age in qualifying exa	m. PPBMET		Rs 98,750 (Mgt.)
ome Based Care Helper	Emergency cum Ambulance Attendant Rs		Hospital & Home Base Care	Bridge Prog. Certificate in Communit
Rs 14,000 full course, 6Months	20,000 full course, 1 yr	20,000 full course, 1 yr Education- B.Ed	Attendant Rs 20,000	Health Rs 20,000, 6Months
Ed Rs 30,000 per Sem, Uni. Fee +				
xam Charges extra/PU Chd &RBCE und 6650	Based on Marks/ %age in qualifying exa	m.	Rs 30,000/sem	Rs 20,000 per sem for PMS
unu 003V	La	w- BALLB- 5 Years		
A.LLB- 5 Yrs Through Counselling, Rs	65% - 75% Marks	20% in tuition fee	27500	One time admission fee= 3000
,000 /Sem + Rs 2000 Counselling Fee gt. Quota Seat Rs 35,000/Sem plus Rs 2000	75% - 85% Marks 85% - 90% Marks	30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee	26250 23750	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550
	90% & above Marks	70% in tuition fee	21250	Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000
unselling fee.	1			Total : 5350
unselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly		1		
unselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly		LLB- 3 Years		
unselling fee. am feee Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly lform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time	60% - 70% Marks	LLB- 3 Years 20% in tuition fee	27500	One time admission fee= 3000
unselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee	70% - 80% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	26250	Prospectus = 800
unselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks	20% in tuition fee30% in tuition fee50% in tuition fee	26250 23750	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550
nunselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem	70% - 80% Marks	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee	26250	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000
unselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks	20% in tuition fee30% in tuition fee50% in tuition fee	26250 23750 21250	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550
nunselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iiv Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iiform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time .LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly Uniform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time 	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks RBIENT 10- Rs 10000 admission fees	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee +1, SCHOOL WING- P.S.E.B	26250 23750 21250	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000 Total : 5350 25000/ year
nunselling fee. am fee= Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Relate Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time .LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly Uniform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks RBIENT 10- Rs 10000 admission fees Rs 10000 admission fees	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee +1, SCHOOL WING- P.S.E.B. 7000 annual charges	26250 23750 21250	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000 Total : 5350
unselling fee. am fee- Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Relate Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly iform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly Uniform= Rs 2700 to 3000 One time ++1 (1500 Monthly) ++2 (1600 Monthly)	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks RBIENT 10- Rs 10000 admission fees Rs 10000 admission fees	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee +1, SCHOOL WING- P.S.E.B. 7000 annual charges DN FEES Per SEMESTER	26250 23750 21250	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000 Total : 5350 25000/ year 29,200 / year
unselling fee. Im fee- Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Related Fund - Rs 2000 Yearly form- Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 0 Counselling Fee Im fee- Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund - Rs 2000 Yearly Uniform- Rs 2700 to 3000 One time +1 (1500 Monthly) +2 (1600 Monthly) ition fee for B. Tech, B. Pharmacy & lons), BSc. Fashion Design & Hotel N	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks RBIENT 10- Rs 10000 admission fees Rs 10000 admission fees TUITIC & MBA is Rs.30,000. ,TF for Dilploma Igt., BSc Medical Lab Science, BSc O	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee +1, SCHOOL WING- P.S.E.B. 7000 annual charges DN FEES Per SEMESTER a in Pharma-11000 per sem, TF 1 T Technology is Rs.15500 per set	26250 23750 21250 - For M. Pharmacy Rs.42	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000 Total : 5350 25000/ vear 29,200 / year .,500. T.F of BBA, BCA, B. Com.
unselling fee. am fee- Rs 1800 Per Sem iv Relate Fand - Rs 2000 Yearly iform- Rs 2700 to 3000 One time LB- 3Years- Rs 30,000 per sem, + Rs 00 Counselling Fee am fee= Rs 1600 Per Sem Univ Related Fund = Rs 2000 Yearly Uniform- Rs 2700 to 3000 One time)+1 (1500 Monthly) +2 (1600 Monthly) uition fee for B. Tech, B. Pharmacy & lons), BSc. Fashion Design & Hotel N	70% - 80% Marks 80% - 90% Marks 90% & above Marks RBIENT 10- Rs 10000 admission fees Rs 10000 admission fees TUITI(& MBA is Rs.30,000. ,TF for Dilploma Igt., BSc Medical Lab Science, BSc O And B.ed Rs11,000, T.F for 10+1 & 10	20% in tuition fee 30% in tuition fee 50% in tuition fee 70% in tuition fee +1, SCHOOL WING- P.S.E.B. 7000 annual charges DN FEES Per SEMESTER a in Pharma-11000 per sem, TF 1 T Technology is Rs.15500 per set	26250 23750 21250 - For M. Pharmacy Rs.42	Prospectus = 800 Activity = 550 Uni. Counseling Fee = 1000 Total : 5350 25000/ vear 29,200 / year .,500. T.F of BBA, BCA, B. Com.